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DATE

Auth Rec.

05-16-91

7-16-91

11-5-91

11-17-92

10-26-93

05-26-94

sj. .. „ County lnd«e. Since 1B68 ft^^^Open at Proper Tab according to First Letter or Letter* of MBrM^nm^FrmiBr 'n&wViMi
(3LW&& An Identilrin. Tr.de Marie ^3 Name and refer to Buff Sub-Index .boet for page reference. "«J* irwfir ffiSS^OuBSft.?"

D E C E A S E D

Zimmerman, Christie Powers

Zook , Ka te r ine E.

Zigler, Victoria Elizabeth

Z u r l o , Cather ine

Ziegler, Inez F.

Zimmerman, Susan L.

Zorn, Willie Inez

Zosa, Alicia

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Auth Record

Cut ro , Deborah Ann Hollie P . R .

-Zigler, Karry W. -P.R,

A u t h . R e c o r d

Ziegler, Austin H., Jr. P.R.

Menusan, Linda P.R.

Will 'Filed Only

Small Estate Affidavit

FILE

NUMBER

87-ES-32-474

91ES3200383

91ES3200533

91ES3200683

91ES3200027

92ES3200803

93ES3200741

94ES3200401

WILL
BOOK PAGE
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